Part No.: DIMM-19154-144-3-SO-L-BK-XX
Description: SO DIMM 144 POS SMT
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
     Approved Howard 04/29/01
    Checked Lizzy 04/29/01
    Drawn Tina 04/29/01
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating:  0.3 Amps Max.
Voltage Rating:  25 VAC
Durability:  30 Mating Cycles
Contact Retention Force: 0.15 KGF Min Per Pin
Contact Resistance:  35 Milliohms Max. Initial
Insulation Resistance:  250 Megaohms Min.
Withstanding Voltage:  250VAC RMS @ 60Hz / min
Housing:  LCP UL94V-0, Ivory
Contact:  Phosphor Bronze or Brass
Metal Spring & Solder Pad: SUS301
Housing:  Ivory Color
Contact:  Gold Plating Over Nickel (see chart)
Operating Temp:  -55C to +85C
Series Style Contacts Module Type Material Color Plating
DIMM 19154 144 X X X XX XX
DIMM Socket 19154 Style 144 Contacts 3=3.3V
SO=Small
Outline
L=LCP
BK=Black SG=Selective Gold
GD=Gold
Part No.: DIMM-19154-144-3-SO-L-BK-XX
Description: SO DIMM 144 POS SMT
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
     Approved Howard 04/29/01
    Checked Lizzy 04/29/01
    Drawn Tina 04/29/01
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919